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Description automatically generated]Autumn term
Wednesday 4th September – Friday 20th December

Year 2 Road Safety Talk – Monday 16th September
Academy photographers in school – Wednesday 11th September 
Book Bus Visit – Monday 16th September
School closes for half term on Friday 18th October

Bikeability for Year 5 – Wednesday – Friday 6-8th November
A.I.M High Maths day Y5/6 – Thursday 14th November
Flu immunisation session – Wednesday 20th November
TCAT Performs at Parr Hall – Wednesday 20th November
TCAT Parliament for school council – Wednesday 4th December
KS1 Nativity – Wednesday 11th December 2pm
KS1 Nativity – Thursday 12th December 9.30am
KS2 Carol Concert – Wednesday 18th December 2pm
KS2 Carol Concert – Thursday 19th December 9.30am
School closes for Christmas on Friday 20th December 
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